TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 15:49h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
HIGH-PRESSURE WASHER WR4 180
BAR
VIML180WR4
High Pressure Washer 180bar, rated power 3000W, maximum inlet
water pressure 7 bar, maximum pressure of 180 bar, working
pressure of 140 bar, maximum flow rate 9L / min, working flow rate
7.5L / min, 5-meter power cord, protection rating IPX5, helping you
in all your activities.
Key features
> Sturdy structure and induction motor (3000W) with brass head
ensure durability and reliability.
> Built-in detergent reservoir;
> 10m reinforced hose with steel mesh and 5m power cord;
> Gun with metal nozzle ensures quality and resistance;
Specifications
Automatic stop and adjustable jet Yes
Body Aluminium
Carrying handle Yes
Engine Induction (copper)
Flow rate 7.5 L/min
Head Brass
Height 925 mm
Hose Armed steel (10m)
IP code IPX5
Length 420 mm
Max. inlet water pressure 7 bar
Maximum flow rate 9.0 L/min
Maximum pressure 180 bar
Operating pressure 140 bar
Packaging dimensions 385 x 420 x 920 mm
Power cord 5 m
Product weight 25 Kg
Rated power 3000 W
Sound power level (LWA) 86 dB
Weight with packaging 29.000 kg
Weight with packaging 29.000 kg
Width 390 mm